
proef licentie ruiter immatriculatiepaard plaats procent

5 11107273 Sarah Vranken 999122 Countdown 1 70

5 11017869 Axelle Van der Leij 979948 Igato Van t Laarhof 2 66

5 11008661 Silke Van Capellen 1014796 Rhythm 3 65

5 11119144 Frauke Stas 1004432 Sushi 4 64

6 11010116 Britt Van Hoof 1008325 Little Ripper 1 67

6 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 2 65

6 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 3 65

6 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy V 4 62,5

6 11161296 Maite Meynaerts 1014964 Aspen blue 5 62

7 10979035 Jasmine Frankie 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 1 72

7 10050893 Valerie Brabanders 1018441 Milli 2 70

7 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1009354 Rosalie A&S 3 69

7 11107273 Sarah Vranken 999122 Countdown 4 68

7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 5 68

7 10040211 Joyce Noens 1005598 Jackson 6 67

7 10430806 Nadine Maeger 1004254 Kilimanjaro 7 66

7 11117061 Eline Van Praet 1013633 Diamond 8 64

7 11119144 Frauke Stas 1004432 Sushi 9 64

7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1012808 Karaat 10 63

7 11008661 Silke Van Capellen 1014796 Rhythm 11 62

7 10958134 Liesbeth Houbrechts 977509 Kentucky Van  T Ongereet 12 62

7 11017869 Axelle Van der Leij 979948 Igato Van t Laarhof 13 60

1 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 977559 My Worry 1 68

1 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 972524 Orchid s Borneo 2 67,6

1 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 3 67,2

1 11063701 Louise Wouters 1004433 Sterre 4 66,8

1 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1018977 peanut 5 65,8

1 11178586 Marilyne Creemers 1018500 Naomi 6 65,4

1 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1014540 Furby 7 62,6

1 11119535 Amber Joosten 1000231 Sep 8 58,6

2 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1010671 Coco Chanel 1 69,2

2 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 2 66,8

2 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 3 65,4

2 11167622 Morgane Celis 1018369 Getty 4 64,8

2 10998435 Sophie GennÃ© 1016797 Sitsingen Olivia Rose 5 64

2 11043903 Stef Van der Auwera 987805 Chelsea 6 63,6

2 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 7

3 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy V 1 70,2

initiatie 2 pony

Uitslag 26/06/2022
proef I,3 niveau 1

Proef N1,1 pony

proef N,1,1 paard

initiatie 1 pony

initiatiatie1 paard



3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 972524 Orchid s Borneo 1 70,2

3 11119535 Amber Joosten 1000231 Sep 3 69,2

3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 977559 My Worry 4 68,8

3 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 4 68,8

3 11063701 Louise Wouters 1004433 Sterre 6 67,4

3 11161296 Maite Meynaerts 1014964 Aspen blue 7 67,2

3 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 8 66,6

3 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1018977 peanut 9 66,4

3 11178586 Marilyne Creemers 1018500 Naomi 10 65,8

3 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1014540 Furby 11 65,4

4 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 1 74,6

4 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 2 72,4

4 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 3 71,8

4 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 4 70,6

4 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1010671 Coco Chanel 5 70,2

4 10998435 Sophie GennÃ© 1016797 Sitsingen Olivia Rose 6 69,8

4 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 7 66,6

4 10212243 Sofie Gielen 974661 Kai-song Van Het Veerpont 8 65,6

4 11167622 Morgane Celis 1018369 Getty 9 65

4 10614073 Leslie Vannuffelen 984333 jherville 10 61,8

4 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 11 61,6

4 11178280 Michelle Vaesen 1018409 Sahir 12 60,2

4 11043903 Stef Van der Auwera 987805 Chelsea 13 57,8

4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 14 48,4

13 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 1 83

13 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 2 81

13 10602445 Eefje Appelmans 1018680 Sir Morricone Of Ballmore 3 76

13 10412185 Nele Vanleuffelen 1014357 Summer-Rose-O 4 75

13 10022225 Evelyne Hendriks 1016885 Salinegro 5 72

13 10057322 Jana Peetroons 1015034 Filano 6 69

9 10928070 Sarah Dons 986148 Ironn l 1 69

9 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 987897 Bacardi Breezer 2 68

9 10979035 Jasmine Frankie 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 3 68

8 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 4 68

9 10406126 Hugo Debusschere 952001 Boy 5 68

9 11117061 Eline Van Praet 1013633 Diamond 6 67,5

9 10215439 Melissa Veulemans 962867 Kascada de Bornival 7 66

9 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 8 65

9 10050893 Valerie Brabanders 1018441 Milli 9 64

8 11010116 Britt Van Hoof 1008325 Little Ripper 10 64

9 11000232 Dinah Hulsmans 969562 Samber 11 63

9 10017309 Kathleen Lespinoy 947666 Royal Samber 12 61

9 10010548 Eulalie Decupere 1004487 Courage 13

14 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1009354 Rosalie A&S 1 73,6

initiatie 2 paard

4-jarige paarden

proef niveau 2 paard/pony

5-jarige Paarden

proef niveau 3 paard/pony



11 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1006239 Cadanza 1 75

11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 987897 Bacardi Breezer 2 72

11 10917572 Jelle Van Ouytsel 983405 Nobel D amour 3 70

10 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 4 70

11 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 982946 Fairytale-Sun 5 69

11 10022225 Evelyne Hendriks 996358 Nairobi Van De Trokhoeve 6 63

11 10079588 Lore Vanhees 975060 Danzas D 7 62

11 10980381 Leen Evers 986564 Royal Dream V/h Pulderhof 8 61

11 10998435 Sophie GennÃ© 940427 Good Hope SDS 9 60

12 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1006239 Cadanza 1 72

12 11027722 Rune Slenders 928012 Eliander van  t Oeleind 2 62,5

niveau 4,2A


